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LEASE SALE 233 WGOM STATISTICS 
 

As of November 1, 2013 
 

1 Tracts in Phase 1 - Bids Deemed Acceptable 

  +   24 Tracts in Phase 2 - Bids Deemed Acceptable 

 

53 Total Tracts 

25 Tracts - Bids Deemed Acceptable 

25 Total Tracts - Bids Deemed Acceptable - 0 Tracts - Bids Rejected 

  -  0 Tracts - Bids Forfeited 

28 Tracts Remaining 
 
 

Bids on the following tracts were deemed acceptable on , October 31, 2013, in Phase 2 of the GOM Western Sale 
233. The tracts are listed in GOM Company Number order. 

PHASE 2 ACCEPTANCES BY SUBMITTER 
 

00056 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

00059 
 

 
 
 
 
 

02748 

 

ConocoPhillips Company 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Hess Corporation 
 

 
 
 
 
 
Statoil Gulf of Mexico LLC 

 
 
G35129 

G35130 

G35138 

G35139 

G35140 

G35141 

G35142 

G35143 

G35144 

G35150 

G35151 

G35152 
 

 
G35123 

G35126 

G35127 

G35135 
 

 
G35154 

G35155 

 
 
Alaminos Canyon 

Alaminos Canyon 

Alaminos Canyon 

Alaminos Canyon 

Alaminos Canyon 

Alaminos Canyon 

Alaminos Canyon 

Alaminos Canyon 

Alaminos Canyon 

Alaminos Canyon 

Alaminos Canyon 

Alaminos Canyon 
 

 
Alaminos Canyon 

Alaminos Canyon 

Alaminos Canyon 

Alaminos Canyon 
 

 
Alaminos Canyon 

Alaminos Canyon 

 
 
145 

146 

485 

529 

531 

532 

574 

575 

576 

668 

712 

713 
 

 
14 

58 

59 

418 
 

 
817 

861 

 

PAY OFF DATE ON THE ABOVE LEASES IS: November 20, 2013 
 


