Leasing Activities Information

BOEWU.S. Department of the Interior Bureau of Ocean Energy Management Gulf of Mexico OCS Region

LEASE SALE 233 WGOM STATISTICS

As of November 1, 2013

1 Tracts in Phase 1 - Bids Deemed Acceptable	53 Total Tracts
+ 24 Tracts in Phase 2 - Bids Deemed Acceptable	25 Tracts - Bids Deemed Acceptable
25 Total Tracts - Bids Deemed Acceptable	- 0 Tracts - Bids Rejected
	<u>- 0</u> Tracts - Bids Forfeited
	28 Tracts Remaining

Bids on the following tracts were deemed acceptable on , October 31, 2013, in Phase 2 of the GOM Western Sale 233. The tracts are listed in GOM Company Number order.

PHASE 2 ACCEPTANCES BY SUBMITTER

00056 ConocoPhillips Company

	G35129	Alaminos Canyon	145
	G35130	Alaminos Canyon	146
	G35138	Alaminos Canyon	485
	G35139	Alaminos Canyon	529
	G35140	Alaminos Canyon	531
	G35141	Alaminos Canyon	532
	G35142	Alaminos Canyon	574
	G35143	Alaminos Canyon	575
	G35144	Alaminos Canyon	576
	G35150	Alaminos Canyon	668
	G35151	Alaminos Canyon	712
	G35152	Alaminos Canyon	713
00059	Hess Corporation		
	G35123	Alaminos Canyon	14
	G35126	Alaminos Canyon	58
	G35127	Alaminos Canyon	59
	G35135	Alaminos Canyon	418
02748	Statoil Gulf of Mexico LLC		
	G35154	Alaminos Canyon	817
	G35155	Alaminos Canyon	861

PAY OFF DATE ON THE ABOVE LEASES IS: November 20, 2013